Call ranked list(s)

EU . . Coordinatin Countr Requested EU | Recommended EU . I
Status Topic Acronym Title L 9 ntry d I i Cumulative EU Contribution
Rank organisation coordinator contribution Contribution
Main list 1 CREA-MEDIA-2022- LB IL BUCO SOCIETE PARISIENNE DE [FR 206.267,85 € 206.267,85 € 206.267,85 €
FILMOVE PRODUCTION
Main list 2 CREA-MEDIA-2022- RIM RIMINI SOCIETE PARISIENNE DE [FR 466.476,23 € 466.476,23 € 672.744,08 €
FILMOVE PRODUCTION
Main list 3 CREA-MEDIA-2022- ONE FINE MORNING ONE FINE MORNING LES FILMS DU LOSANGE  |FR 467.686,72 € 467.686,72 € 1.140.430,80 €
FILMOVE
Main list 4 CREA-MEDIA-2022- LNTFILMOVE LEAVE NO TRACES NASZEWSKI JAN PL 316.625,73 € 316.625,73 € 1.457.056,53 €
FILMOVE KRZYSZTOF
Main list 5 CREA-MEDIA-2022- PETER VON KANT PETER VON KANT PLAYTIME FR 488.180,00 € 488.180,00 € 1.945.236,53 €
FILMOVE
Main list 6 CREA-MEDIA-2022- TGB THE GOOD BOSS MK2 FILMS FR 624.200,22 € 624.200,22 € 2.569.436,75 €
FILMOVE
Main list 7 CREA-MEDIA-2022- KITCHEN BRIGADE THE KITCHEN BRIGADE CHARADES FR 539.774,98 € 539.774,98 € 3.109.211,73 €
FILMOVE
Main list 8 CREA-MEDIA-2022- COR CORSAGE MK2 FILMS FR 625.809,40 € 620.381,58 € 3.729.593,31 €
FILMOVE
Main list 9 CREA-MEDIA-2022- TYL THE YOUNG LOVERS MK2 FILMS FR 449.324,24 € 445.384,70 € 4.174.978,01 €

FILMOVE




